Competition Results

Competition:

ASHA-Welsh Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

~No ok~ wWwN

Team

Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan
Powys

North West Wales

Afan Nedd Tawe

North East Wales

Dyfed

South East Wales

Score

638
620
548
514
449
385
334

Individual

488
490
418
404
409
355
294

P8
70
80
60
50

40

Venue:
Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre

4x2

80
50
70
60
40
30

0

Date
6 Mar 2011



Athlete Results

Competition:
ASHA-Welsh Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

CoO~NOURAWNE

BibNo Athlete

136 Connor Laverty
133 Luke Ward
113 George Griffiths
111 Aymen Abdullah
145 Will Gittins
147 Ben Dunster
110 Elis-Wyn Benham
144 Tom Williams
101 Alex Pavlou
102 Rhys Gealy
146 Wilf Ratcliffe
143 Tom Astbury
148 Gareth Wilson
138 Tim Cox
112 Lewis Ronicle
129 Scott Campbell
117 Jaseff Chiffi
108 Joe Williams
115 Edward Spencer
106 Michael Wilson
150 Lewis Jones
130 Brad Thomas
140 Jamie Griffiths
118 Andrew Barriscale
131 Shaun Murray
139 Sam Hallas
103 Ashleigh Morris
154 William Leney
109 Harry Orbell
104 Ashley Hopkins
116 Owain Sullivan
99 Liam Owen
137 Mark Jones
152 Mark Pask
132 Cobey Copper
105 Jack Straw
151 Tom Leney
119 Dafydd Adams
153 Will Pike
114 Jamie Lynd
142 Rheon Jones

Team

North West Wales
North East Wales
Cardiff & Vale of Glamo
Cardiff & Vale of Glamo
Powys

Powys

Cardiff & Vale of Glamo
Powys

Afan Nedd Tawe

Afan Nedd Tawe
Powys

Powys

Powys

North West Wales
Cardiff & Vale of Glamo
North East Wales
Dyfed

Cardiff & Vale of Glamo
Dyfed

Afan Nedd Tawe

South East Wales
North East Wales
North West Wales
Dyfed

North East Wales
North West Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe

South East Wales
Cardiff & Vale of Glamo
Afan Nedd Tawe

Dyfed

North West Wales
North West Wales
South East Wales
North East Wales

Afan Nedd Tawe

South East Wales
Dyfed

South East Wales
Cardiff & Vale of Glamo
North West Wales

Score

145
137
131
130
129
128
121
120
117
115
113
111
109
107
106
105

Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre

Venue:
2LR 4LR
45
48
39
50
40
44
45
42
50
36
38
33
39
20
46
33
48
42
28
30
24
36
28
14
18
34
18
22
30
32
26
24
22
20
26
16
16
12
14

S
50

42
38

36
24

46

44

18

20

28

16
14

SB

45

18
38
38
34
32
24
38
15
12
28
22

28

SLJ

50
44

42

22

32
36

28

24
34

18
16

20
14

STJ

50
40
42
48

22

46
37

34

26
18

32
12

Date
6 Mar 2011



Competition:

ASHA-Welsh Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team

Team Results

1 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan

Powys

Dyfed

~No ok~ wWwN

North West Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
North East Wales

South East Wales

Comp No Name

101
101
101
102
102
102
103
103
103
104
104
104
105
105
105
106
106
106

Alex Pavlou
Alex Pavlou
Alex Pavlou
Rhys Gealy
Rhys Gealy
Rhys Gealy
Ashleigh Morris
Ashleigh Morris
Ashleigh Morris
Ashley Hopkins
Ashley Hopkins
Ashley Hopkins
Jack Straw
Jack Straw
Jack Straw
Michael Wilson
Michael Wilson
Michael Wilson

Score

638
620
548
514
449
385
334

Event

4LR
SB
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
STJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
SB
SLJ

Individual

488
490
418
404
409
355
294

P8
70
80
60
50

40

Perfl
51.5
79
6.24
24.4
9.90
0.00
57.4
12.50
5.14
55.3
6.94
2.19
26.2
67
6.67
24.7
74
2.16

Venue:

Afan Nedd Tawe (sky)

Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre

4x2

80
50
70
60
40
30

0

Perf2

6.36

9.12
2.42

11.76
5.15

7.78

2.13

6.58

2.13

Perf3

6.45

11.12
2.38

11.33
5.60

7.29

2.18

6.51

2.32

Perf4

Best Ranking

51.5
79
6.45
24.4
11.12
2.42
57.4
12.50
5.60
55.3
7.78
2.19
26.2
67
6.67
24.7
74
2.32

Date

6 Mar 2011
Points

1 50
3= 45
15 22
8 36
6 40
6= 39
17 18
4 44
19 14
10 32
17 18
14 24
18 16
18= 15
10 32
11 30
9 34
10 32



Competition:
ASHA-Welsh Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

~No ok~ wWwN

Team

Team Results

Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan

Powys

North West Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
North East Wales

Dyfed

South East Wales

Comp No Name

108
108
108
109
109
109
110
110
110
111
111
111
112
112
112
113
113
113

Joe Williams

Joe Williams

Joe Williams
Harry Orbell
Harry Orbell
Harry Orbell
Elis-Wyn Benham
Elis-Wyn Benham
Elis-Wyn Benham
Aymen Abdullah
Aymen Abdullah
Aymen Abdullah
Lewis Ronicle
Lewis Ronicle
Lewis Ronicle
George Griffiths
George Griffiths
George Griffiths

Score

638
620
548
514
449
385
334

Event

4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
STJ
2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
STJ

Individual

488
490
418
404
409
355
294

Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan (green)

P8
70
80
60
50

40

Perfl
53.2
75
2.12
55.6
67
0.00
23.8
72
7.36
23.5
10.85
2.24
52.9
8.62
2.23
24.3
11.47
8.18

Venue:

Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre

4x2

80
50
70
60
40
30

0

Perf2

1.66

6.63

7.44

10.66
2.28

9.39
2.25

11.52
7.98

Perf3

2.15

0.00

7.43

9.84
2.44

9.09
2.22

10.39
7.93

Perf4 Best
53.2
75
2.15
55.6
67
6.63
23.8
72
7.44
23.5
10.85
2.44
52.9
9.39
2.25
24.3
11.52
8.18

Date

6 Mar 2011
Ranking Points
5 42
6= 38
15 22
11 30
18= 15
11 30
3= 45
11= 28
2 48

1 50

7 38

5 42

3 46
11 30
11 30
= 39

5 42

1 50



Competition:
ASHA-Welsh Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

~No ok~ wWwN

Team

Team Results

Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan

Powys

North West Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
North East Wales

Dyfed

South East Wales

Comp No Name

115
115
115
116
116
116
117
117
117
118
118
118
119
119
119

Edward Spencer
Edward Spencer
Edward Spencer
Owain Sullivan
Owain Sullivan
Owain Sullivan
Jaseff Chiffi
Jaseff Chiffi
Jaseff Chiffi
Andrew Barriscale
Andrew Barriscale
Andrew Barriscale
Dafydd Adams
Dafydd Adams
Dafydd Adams

Score

638
620
548
514
449
385
334

Event

2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
STJ
4LR
S
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ

Individual

488
490
418
404
409
355
294

P8
70
80
60
50

40

Perfl
24.8
75
6.63
25.0
60
2.36
52.1
68
6.76
58.9
12.74
0.00
26.7
7.35
2.08

Venue:

Dyfed (red)

Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre

4x2

80
50
70
60
40
30

0

Perf2

6.79

2.28

6.97

12.07
5.97

7.60
2.11

Perf3

6.84

2.32

6.56

11.89
6.19

6.95
2.10

Perf4

Date

6 Mar 2011

Best Ranking Points
24.8 12 28
75 6= 38
6.84 9 34
25.0 13 26
60 20 12
2.36 9 34
52.1 2 48
68 17 18
6.97 7= 37
58.9 19 14
12.74 3 46
6.19 16 20
26.7 20 12
7.60 18 16
2.11 16 20



Competition:

ASHA-Welsh Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team

Team Results

1 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan

Powys

Dyfed

~No ok~ wWwN

North West Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
North East Wales

South East Wales

Comp No Name

129
129
129
130
130
130
131
131
131
132
132
132
133
133
133

Scott Campbell
Scott Campbell
Scott Campbell
Brad Thomas
Brad Thomas
Brad Thomas
Shaun Murray
Shaun Murray
Shaun Murray
Cobey Copper
Cobey Copper
Cobey Copper
Luke Ward
Luke Ward
Luke Ward

Score

638
620
548
514
449
385
334

Event

2LR
S
STJ
4LR
S
STJ
2LR
SB
STJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ

Individual

488
490
418
404
409
355
294

P8

70
80
60
50

0

0
40

Perfl

24.5
0.00
0.00
54.1
8.29
0.00
25.6

71
6.97
56.4

70
2.07
23.6

79
2.48

Venue:

North East Wales (purple)

Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre

4x2

80
50
70
60
40
30

0

Perf2

8.97
7.20

8.75

6.62

0.00

2.02

2.44

Perf3

8.81
7.19

8.08

6.56

0.00

2.06

2.35

Perf4

Best Ranking

24.5
8.97
7.20
54.1
8.75
6.62
25.6

71
6.97
56.4

70
2.07
23.6

79
2.48

Date

6 Mar 2011
Points

9= 33
13 26
3 46
8 36
14 24
12 28
17 18
14 24
7= 37
13 26
15 22
18 16
2 48
3= 45
4 44



Competition:

ASHA-Welsh Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team

Team Results

1 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan

Powys

Dyfed

~No ok~ wWwN

North West Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
North East Wales

South East Wales

Comp No Name

99

99

99
136
136
136
137
137
137
138
138
138
139
139
139
140
140
140

Liam Owen
Liam Owen
Liam Owen
Connor Laverty
Connor Laverty
Connor Laverty
Mark Jones
Mark Jones
Mark Jones
Tim Cox

Tim Cox

Tim Cox

Sam Hallas
Sam Hallas
Sam Hallas
Jamie Griffiths
Jamie Griffiths
Jamie Griffiths

Score Individual P8

638 488 70
620 490 80

548 418 60

514 404 50

449 409 0

385 355 0

334 294 40

Event Perfl
4LR 56.9
S 7.94
STJ 6.58
2LR 23.8
S 13.92
SLJ 2.62
2LR 25.4
SB 72
STJ 0.00
2LR 25.5
S 11.54
SLJ 2.33
4LR 55.0
SB 69
STJ 6.54
4LR 55.7
SB 73
SLJ 2.24

Venue:

North West Wales (orange)

Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre

4x2

80
50
70
60
40
30

0

Perf2

7.82
6.56

14.19

2.68

6.17

11.91

2.37

6.47

2.18

Perf3

6.97
6.43

14.19

2.68

6.17

12.94

2.42

6.28

2.24

Perf4

Best
56.9
7.94
6.58
23.8
14.19
2.68
25.4
72
6.17
25.5
12.94
2.42
55.0
69
6.54
55.7
73
2.24

Date

6 Mar 2011
Ranking Points
14 24
16 20
13 26
3= 45
1 50
1 50
15 22
11= 28
17 18
16 20
2 48
6= 39
9 34
16 20
14 24
12 28
10 32
12 28



Team Results

Competition:

ASHA-Welsh Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

~No ok~ wWwN

Team

Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan
Powys

North West Wales

Afan Nedd Tawe

North East Wales

Dyfed

South East Wales

Comp No Name

143 Tom Astbury
143 Tom Astbury
143 Tom Astbury
144 Tom Williams
144 Tom Williams
144 Tom Williams
145 Will Gittins
145 Will Gittins
145 Will Gittins
146 Wilf Ratcliffe
146  Wilf Ratcliffe
146  Wilf Ratcliffe
147 Ben Dunster
147 Ben Dunster
147 Ben Dunster
148 Gareth Wilson
148 Gareth Wilson
148 Gareth Wilson

Score

638
620
548
514
449
385
334

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
STJ
4LR
SB
STJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ

Individual

488
490
418
404
409
355
294

P8

70
80
60
50

0

0
40

Perfl

24.5
9.49
2.46
23.9
9.59
6.94
53.5

81
6.94
53.9

81
2.12
53.1

77
6.61
24.3
8.44
2.38

Venue:

Powys (maroon)

Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre

4x2

80
50
70
60
40
30

0

Perf2

10.02
2.48

10.63

7.15

7.05

2.23

7.11

7.65
2.54

Perf3

0.00
2.50

10.11

7.15

7.03

2.03

7.07

8.72
2.63

Date

6 Mar 2011

Perf4 Best Ranking Points
24.5 9= 33
10.02 10 32
2.50 3 46
23.9 5 42
10.63 9 34
7.15 4 44
53.5 6 40
81 1= 49
7.05 6 40
53.9 7 38
81 1= 49
2.23 13 26
53.1 4 44
77 5 42
7.11 5 42
24.3 6= 39
8.72 15 22
2.63 2 48



Team Results

Competition:

ASHA-Welsh Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

~No ok~ wWwN

Team

Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan
Powys

North West Wales

Afan Nedd Tawe

North East Wales

Dyfed

South East Wales

Comp No Name
150 Lewis Jones
150 Lewis Jones
150 Lewis Jones
151 Tom Leney
151 Tom Leney
151 Tom Leney
152 Mark Pask
152 Mark Pask
152 Mark Pask
153 Will Pike
153 Will Pike
153 Will Pike
154 William Leney
154 William Leney
154 William Leney

Score

638
620
548
514
449
385
334

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
STJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
STJ

Individual

488
490
418
404
409
355
294

P8
70
80
60
50

0

0
40

Perfl
25.3
10.53
2.38
58.1
72
5.18
57.3
9.25
2.08
26.6
6.09
1.72
57.1
75
5.43

Venue:

South East Wales (grey)

Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre

4x2

80
50
70
60
40
30

0

Perf2

10.79

2.36

5.40

8.98
1.98

5.44
1.70

5.46

Perf3

10.55

2.34

5.47

9.29
1.78

6.05
1.76

5.73

Date

6 Mar 2011

Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25.3 14 24
10.79 8 36
2.38 8 36
58.1 18 16
72 11= 28
5.47 20 12
57.3 16 20
9.29 12 28
2.08 17 18
26.6 19 14
6.09 19 14
1.76 19 14
57.1 15 22
75 6= 38
5.73 18 16



Competition:
ASHA-Welsh Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

1
2

5

8
o=

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Results Sheet

Team Colour
Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan green
North East Wales purple
Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan green
North West Wales orange
Powys maroon
Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan green
Powys maroon
Afan Nedd Tawe sky
North East Wales purple
Powys maroon
Afan Nedd Tawe sky
Dyfed red
Dyfed red
South East Wales grey
North West Wales orange
North West Wales orange
North East Wales purple
Afan Nedd Tawe sky
South East Wales grey
Dyfed red

BibNo

111
133
110
136
144
113
148
102
129
143
106
115
116
150
137
138
131
105
153
119

2 Lap Race
Venue:
Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre
Name Best Points
Aymen Abdullah 23.5 50
Luke Ward 23.6 48
Elis-Wyn Benham 23.8 45
Connor Laverty 23.8 45
Tom Williams 23.9 42
George Griffiths 24.3 39
Gareth Wilson 24.3 39
Rhys Gealy 24.4 36
Scott Campbell 24.5 33
Tom Astbury 24.5 33
Michael Wilson 24.7 30
Edward Spencer 24.8 28
Owain Sullivan 25.0 26
Lewis Jones 25.3 24
Mark Jones 25.4 22
Tim Cox 25.5 20
Shaun Murray 25.6 18
Jack Straw 26.2 16
Will Pike 26.6 14
Dafydd Adams 26.7 12

Date
6 Mar 2011



Competition:
ASHA-Welsh Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

©CoOoO~NOUWNE

Results Sheet

Team Colour
Afan Nedd Tawe sky
Dyfed red
Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan green
Powys maroon
Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan green
Powys maroon
Powys maroon
North East Wales purple
North West Wales orange
Afan Nedd Tawe sky
Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan green
North West Wales orange
North East Wales purple
North West Wales orange
South East Wales grey
South East Wales grey
Afan Nedd Tawe sky
South East Wales grey
Dyfed red

BibNo

101
117
112
147
108
145
146
130
139
104
109
140
132

99
154
152
103
151
118

Venue:
Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre

Name

Alex Pavlou
Jaseff Chiffi
Lewis Ronicle
Ben Dunster
Joe Williams
Will Gittins
Wilf Ratcliffe
Brad Thomas
Sam Hallas
Ashley Hopkins
Harry Orbell
Jamie Griffiths
Cobey Copper
Liam Owen
William Leney
Mark Pask
Ashleigh Morris
Tom Leney
Andrew Barriscale

Best

51.5
52.1
52.9
53.1
53.2
53.5
53.9
54.1
55.0
55.3
55.6
55.7
56.4
56.9
57.1
57.3
57.4
58.1
58.9

4 Lap Race

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

Date
6 Mar 2011



Results Sheet

Competition:
ASHA-Welsh Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 07 Powys maroon
2 02 Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan green
3 06 North West Wales orange
4 01 Afan Nedd Tawe sky
5 08 South East Wales grey

Heat

1:45.9
1:48.1
1:48.9
1:50.2
1:55.3

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:45.9
1:48.1
1:48.9
1:50.2
1:55.3

Points

80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
6 Mar 2011



Competition:
ASHA-Welsh Final Under 15 Boys

Results Sheet

Ranking Code Team

OO WNBE

02
06
01
07
05
03

Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan
North West Wales

Afan Nedd Tawe

Powys

North East Wales

Dyfed

Colour

green
orange
sky
maroon
purple
red

Heat

1:35.9
1:37.4
1:37.8
1:38.2
1:39.5
1:40.0

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:35.9
1:37.4
1:37.8
1:38.2
1:39.5
1:40.0

Points

80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
6 Mar 2011



Results Sheet

Competition:
ASHA-Welsh Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

©CoOoO~NOUWNE

Team

North West Wales

North West Wales

Dyfed

Afan Nedd Tawe

Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan
Afan Nedd Tawe

Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan
South East Wales

Powys

Powys

Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan
South East Wales

North East Wales

North East Wales

Powys

North West Wales

Afan Nedd Tawe

Dyfed

South East Wales

Colour

orange
orange
red

sky
green
sky
green
grey
maroon
maroon
green
grey
purple
purple
maroon
orange
sky

red

grey

BibNo

136
138
118
103
113
102
111
150
144
143
112
152
129
130
148

99
104
119
153

Venue:
Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre

Name

Connor Laverty
Tim Cox

Andrew Barriscale

Ashleigh Morris
George Griffiths
Rhys Gealy

Aymen Abdullah

Lewis Jones
Tom Williams
Tom Astbury
Lewis Ronicle
Mark Pask
Scott Campbell
Brad Thomas
Gareth Wilson
Liam Owen
Ashley Hopkins
Dafydd Adams
Will Pike

Best

14.19
12.94
12.74
12.50
11.52
11.12
10.85
10.79
10.63
10.02
9.39
9.29
8.97
8.75
8.72
7.94
7.78
7.60
6.09

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

Shot

Date
6 Mar 2011



Results Sheet

Competition:
ASHA-Welsh Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1=
1=
3=
3=

5
6=
6=
6=

9

10
11=
11=
11=
14
15
16
17
18=
18=
20

Team

Powys

Powys

Afan Nedd Tawe

North East Wales

Powys

Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan
Dyfed

South East Wales

Afan Nedd Tawe

North West Wales

Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan
North West Wales

South East Wales

North East Wales

North East Wales

North West Wales

Dyfed

Afan Nedd Tawe

Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan
Dyfed

Colour

maroon
maroon
sky
purple
maroon
green
red
grey
sky
orange
green
orange
grey
purple
purple
orange
red

sky
green
red

BibNo

145
146
101
133
147
108
115
154
106
140
110
137
151
131
132
139
117
105
109
116

Speed Bounce

Venue:
Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre
Name Total Points
Will Gittins 81 49
Wilf Ratcliffe 81 49
Alex Pavlou 79 45
Luke Ward 79 45
Ben Dunster 77 42
Joe Williams 75 38
Edward Spencer 75 38
William Leney 75 38
Michael Wilson 74 34
Jamie Griffiths 73 32
Elis-Wyn Benham 72 28
Mark Jones 72 28
Tom Leney 72 28
Shaun Murray 71 24
Cobey Copper 70 22
Sam Hallas 69 20
Jaseff Chiffi 68 18
Jack Straw 67 15
Harry Orbell 67 15
Owain Sullivan 60 12

Date
6 Mar 2011



Results Sheet

Competition:
ASHA-Welsh Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

as~rwWN PR

PRRPRRPRRERRRRER o o
Cco~NouhwNhkRrooooPs

Team

North West Wales

Powys

Powys

North East Wales

Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan
Afan Nedd Tawe

North West Wales

South East Wales

Dyfed

Afan Nedd Tawe

Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan
North West Wales

Powys

Afan Nedd Tawe

Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan
Dyfed

South East Wales

North East Wales

South East Wales

Colour

orange
maroon
maroon
purple
green
sky
orange
grey
red

sky
green
orange
maroon
sky
green
red
grey
purple
grey

BibNo

136
148
143
133
111
102
138
150
116
106
112
140
146
104
108
119
152
132
153

Venue:
Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre

Name

Connor Laverty
Gareth Wilson
Tom Astbury
Luke Ward

Aymen Abdullah

Rhys Gealy
Tim Cox

Lewis Jones
Owain Sullivan
Michael Wilson
Lewis Ronicle
Jamie Griffiths
Wilf Ratcliffe
Ashley Hopkins
Joe Williams
Dafydd Adams
Mark Pask
Cobey Copper
Will Pike

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.68
2.63
2.50
2.48
2.44
2.42
2.42
2.38
2.36
2.32
2.25
2.24
2.23
2.19
2.15
211
2.08
2.07
1.76

Points

50
48
46
44
42
39
39
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

Date
6 Mar 2011



Competition:
ASHA-Welsh Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

OO WNBE

Results Sheet

Team Colour
Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan green
Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan green
North East Wales purple
Powys maroon
Powys maroon
Powys maroon
Dyfed red
North East Wales purple
Dyfed red
Afan Nedd Tawe sky
Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan green
North East Wales purple
North West Wales orange
North West Wales orange
Afan Nedd Tawe sky
Dyfed red
North West Wales orange
South East Wales grey
Afan Nedd Tawe sky

South East Wales

grey

BibNo

113
110
129
144
147
145
117
131
115
105
109
130

99
139
101
118
137
154
103
151

Venue:
Cwmbran Stadium Sports Centre

Name

George Griffiths
Elis-Wyn Benham
Scott Campbell
Tom Williams
Ben Dunster

Will Gittins

Jaseff Chiffi
Shaun Murray
Edward Spencer
Jack Straw

Harry Orbell

Brad Thomas
Liam Owen

Sam Hallas

Alex Pavlou
Andrew Barriscale
Mark Jones
William Leney
Ashleigh Morris
Tom Leney

Standing Triple Jump

Best

8.18
7.44
7.20
7.15
7.11
7.05
6.97
6.97
6.84
6.67
6.63
6.62
6.58
6.54
6.45
6.19
6.17
5.73
5.60
5.47

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
37
37
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Date
6 Mar 2011
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